

BID SCHEDULE

COSTA COURT AREA STREET REHABILITATION

PROJECT NO. 44070

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	208,000.00	208,000.00
2	CLEAR AND GRUB	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
4	REMOVE AND REPLACE 8" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1,279	90.00	115,110.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	8,191	12.00	98,292.00
6	REMOVED AND REPLACE 6" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	210	16.00	3,360.00
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	SF	470	14.00	6,580.00
8	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP	EA	20	7,000.00	140,000.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP TRUNCATED DOME	EA	4	500.00	2,000.00
10	REMOVE AND REPLACE CROSS GUTTER AND SPANDREL	SF	7,265	22.00	159,830.00
11	CONSTRUCT PCC ADA PARKING STALLS WITH 8" CURB	SF	1,381	18.00	24,858.00
12	REPAIR SEWER MANHOLE DROP CONNECTION	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
13	COLD MILLING (4")	SF	317,469	1.10	349,215.90
14	PAVEMENT DIG OUTS/REPAIRS*	SF	31,747	3.00	95,241.00
15	AC PAVEMENT	TON	7,937	125.00	992,125.00
16	REMOVE EXISTING. INSTALL NEW SEWER MANHOLE FRAME & COVER. ADJUST TO GRADE	EA	28	2,000.00	56,000.00
17	ADJUST STORM DRAIN MANHOLE COVER TO GRADE	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
18	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER TO GRADE. UPDATE PER CITY STD AS REQ'D	EA	38	1,000.00	38,000.00
19	TRAFFIC LIGHT CONDUIT AND WIRING REPAIR*	LF	100	10.00	1,000.00
20	TRAFFIC SIGNING AND STRIPING	LS	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Base Bid Total \$					2,378,611.90

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.

Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be struck-out and initialed.

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BID SCHEDULE

COSTA COURT AREA STREET REHABILITATION

PROJECT NO. 44070

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<p>Items of work not specifically listed shall be included in the bid prices for related work. For all work required and shown on the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no additional compensation will be paid therefor.</p>					
<p>If the City determines that any of the unit bid prices are significantly unbalanced to the potential detriment of the City, the bid may be considered non-responsive.</p>					
<p>* = Bid item is as needed and not subject to Greenbook sections 7-3.5.2 or 7-3.5.3</p>					
<p>Name <u>Vido Samarzich, Inc.</u></p>					
<p>Signature <u><i>Vido Samarzich</i></u></p>					
<p>Address <u>6829 Billings Place</u></p>					
<p>City & Zip Code <u>Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91701</u></p>					
<p>Phone Number <u>909-987-6377</u></p>					
<p>License Number <u>433210</u></p>					